附件2

华兴镇居民分时用电分解任务表
	序 号
	
村（社区）

	居民用电
总户数
	居民分时电价任务（户数）
	居民节点成效指标（千瓦）
	备 注

	1
	茯 苓 村
	911
	30
	66
	

	2
	明 月 村
	803
	26
	57
	

	3
	犀 牛 村
	726
	23
	50
	

	4
	三 塘 村
	544
	18
	39
	

	5
	香 山 村
	360
	12
	26
	

	6
	团 林 村
	334
	11
	25
	

	7
	惠民社区
	769
	25
	55
	

	合计：
	4447
	145
	318
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